For the Period 9/1/2018 Thru 9/30/2018

Approved Sublets

New Jersey Department of Transportation

Construction Services/Procurement Division

Revision Date 12/3/2018

DPNO
18126
17149
18133
18133
18133
17147
18113
17120
18116
18103
18127
18103
17133
17145
18122
18126
18124
18124
18124
18124
18126
17108
18408
18116
18407
18116
18116
18121
18108
17143
18121
17154
18108
18122
18101
18119
18122
18122

JOB NAME

ROUTE 22 WB, RAMP FROM RT 78 TO CR 523 (OLDWICK RD)

RT. 35 RESURFACING, NORTH OF LINCOLN DRIVE TO NAVESINK RIVER
Route 206 Over Branch of Stony Brook

Route 206 Over Branch of Stony Brook

Route 206 Over Branch of Stony Brook

ROUTE 35, PERTH AMBOY CONNECTOR BRIDGE REPLACEMENT

Route 1, Route 3 to 46th St.

ROUTE 495, ROUTE 1&9 / PATERSON PLANK ROAD BRIDGE FROM THE V
Paramus Road (CR 62), Bridge Over Route 4

Route 70 East of North Branch Road to CR 539

Route 206 Farmers Market Drive to Route 68

Route 70 East of North Branch Road to CR 539

RE-ADVERTISEMENT ROUTE 95M LOWER FERRY RD (CR 643) TORT 1 C
RT. 9 BRIDGE OVER WARETOWN CREEK STRUCTURE REPLACEMENT
Route 18 SB from Route 138 to Deal Road

ROUTE 22 WB, RAMP FROM RT 78 TO CR 523 (OLDWICK RD)

Route 287, From CR 533 (Main Street) To Route 78 Ramp Paveme

Route 287, From CR 533 (Main Street) To Route 78 Ramp Paveme

Route 287, From CR 533 (Main Street) To Route 78 Ramp Paveme

Route 287, From CR 533 (Main Street) To Route 78 Ramp Paveme

ROUTE 22 WB, RAMP FROM RT 78 TO CR 523 (OLDWICK RD)

RT 7 HACKENSACK RIVER WITTPENN BR, CONTRACT 4 COMPLETE MAINL
MRRC, Sub-Region N-1, Contract No. N107

Paramus Road (CR 62), Bridge Over Route 4

MRRC Central, Sub-Region C-1, Contract No. C111

Paramus Road (CR 62), Bridge Over Route 4

Paramus Road (CR 62), Bridge Over Route 4

Route 36, From Bay Avenue (CR 8) to Ocean Avenue, Pavement P

Bloomfield Avenue (CR 506) Bridge over New Jersey Transit

ROUTE 130 BRIDGES OVER DOCTORS & CROSSWICKS CREEK MP 58.28
Route 36, From Bay Avenue (CR 8) to Ocean Avenue, Pavement P

PULASKI SKYWAY ROCKER-BENT INVESTIGATION CONTRACT
Bloomfield Avenue (CR 506) Bridge over New Jersey Transit

Route 18 SB from Route 138 to Deal Road

RT 1, BRIDGE OVER RT 1B NB

ROUTE 72 EAST ROAD; GRADING, PAVING, DRAINAGE AND STRUCTURE
Route 18 SB from Route 138 to Deal Road

Route 18 SB from Route 138 to Deal Road

FEDERAL PROJ. NO.

NHP-0022(336)
NHP-0035(315)
100% STATE
100% STATE
100% STATE
NHP-0035(314)
100% STATE
100% STATE
NHP-0621(302)
NHP-0070(316)
NHP-0206(322)
NHP-0070(316)
100% STATE
NHP-0009(313)
NHP-0018 (302)
NHP-0022(336)
NHP-0287(354)
NHP-0287(354)
NHP-0287(354)
NHP-0287(354)
NHP-0022(336)
100% STATE
N/A
NHP-0621(302)
STATE
NHP-0621(302)
NHP-0621(302)
NHP-0036 (300)
100% STATE
NHP-0130(316)
NHP-0036 (300)
NA

100% STATE
NHP-0018 (302)
NHP-0001(319)
NHP-0072(305)
NHP-0018 (302)
NHP-0018 (302)
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9/28/2018
9/28/2018
9/28/2018
9/28/2018
9/28/2018
9/26/2018
9/26/2018
9/26/2018
9/26/2018
9/25/2018
9/25/2018
9/25/2018
9/25/2018
9/25/2018
9/25/2018
9/25/2018
9/25/2018
9/25/2018
9/25/2018
9/25/2018
9/25/2018
9/25/2018
9/24/2018
9/24/2018
9/24/2018
9/24/2018
9/24/2018
9/21/2018
9/20/2018
9/20/2018
9/20/2018
9/20/2018
9/20/2018
9/20/2018
9/20/2018
9/20/2018
9/20/2018
9/20/2018

APPROVAL DATE PRIME NAME

ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
MARBRO, INC.

MARBRO, INC.

MARBRO, INC.

KONKUS CORPORATION

JOSEPH DEFINO CONTRACTING CO., IN
IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.

IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.

A.E. STONE, INC.

EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY

A.E. STONE, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY

ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC
STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC
STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC
STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
GEORGE HARMS CONSTRUCTION COM
INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOCIATES, LI
IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.
INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOCIATES, LI
IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.

IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.

IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.
EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY

ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
CORNELL & CO., INC.

IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.

EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY

ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.

SUBCONTRACTOR

CLEAN EARTH MATTERS LLC

J. FLETCHER CREAMER & SON, INC.
ROAD SAFETY SYSTEMS LLC

LC EQUIPMENT, INC

ZONE STRIPING, INC.

SIGNS & SAFETY DEVICES, LLC

J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC
CONCRETE INJECTION SPECIALIST (C.I.
ZONE STRIPING, INC.

LC EQUIPMENT, INC.

ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.

A&R FENCE & GUIDERAIL, LLC
SURFACE PREPARATION TECHNOLOGII
APPLE CORING & SAWING, LLC

WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
ZONE STRIPING, INC.

ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
CLEAN EARTH MATTERS LLC

ZONE STRIPING, INC.

LC EQUIPMENT, INC

WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
ADVANCED CORING AND CUTTING COR
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.

J. ANTHONY EQUIPMENT CO.

ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
ROMAN ASPHALT CORP.

CONCRETE INJECTION SPECIALIST (C.I.
ZONE STRIPING, INC.

LC EQUIPMENT, INC

QUINN CONSTRUCTION INC

MV CONTRACTING, INC.

BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.

ZONE STRIPING, INC.

ZONE STRIPING, INC.

ATLANTIC CONCRETE CUTTING, INC.
MV CONTRACTING, INC.

RECOVERY ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICE!
CLEAN EARTH MATTERS LLC



DPNO

14129
18103
18408
18408
18408
17107
18116
18403
18403
18108
17107
16417
16136
17602
18111
18410
18114
18107
17145
18121
18103
18407
18127
18127
18407
18104
18119
18121
17155
17155
18102
17147
17147
17147
17147
17147
17147
17134
18410
18403
18107
18403
18403
17125
18403

JOB NAME

RT 7 HACKENSACK RIVER WITTPENN BR, CONTRACT 3 MAIN LIFT SPAN
Route 70 East of North Branch Road to CR 539

MRRC, Sub-Region N-1, Contract No. N107

MRRC, Sub-Region N-1, Contract No. N107

MRRC, Sub-Region N-1, Contract No. N107

ROUTE 23 BLOOMFIELD AVENUE TO BRIDGE OVER NJ TRANSIT
Paramus Road (CR 62), Bridge Over Route 4

MRRC NORTH, SUB REGION N-2, CONTRACT NO. N209

MRRC NORTH, SUB REGION N-2, CONTRACT NO. N209

Bloomfield Avenue (CR 506) Bridge over New Jersey Transit

ROUTE 23 BLOOMFIELD AVENUE TO BRIDGE OVER NJ TRANSIT

MTN ORPHAN BRIDGE REPAIR CONTRACT 2016

ROUTE 72 ASH ROAD TO MARSHA DRIVE RESURFACING AND ADA IMPROV
RT 73, CR 534 (JACKSON RD) TO FORK LANDING RD, ATS, C#1

RT 33B, KONDRUP WAY TO FAIRFIELD RD CONTRACT NO. 004124100
18410 - MRRC, Sub-Region N-3, Contract No. N315

Route 47 Bridge over Route 295

1-295 NB BRIDGE OVER NJ TURNPIKE RT 40 AND SALEM CANAL

RT. 9 BRIDGE OVER WARETOWN CREEK STRUCTURE REPLACEMENT
Route 36, From Bay Avenue (CR 8) to Ocean Avenue, Pavement P

Route 70 East of North Branch Road to CR 539

MRRC Central, Sub-Region C-1, Contract No. C111

Route 206 Farmers Market Drive to Route 68

Route 206 Farmers Market Drive to Route 68

MRRC Central, Sub-Region C-1, Contract No. C111

ROUTE 295 RAMP S BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 45 SB BRIDGE DECK REPLACE
ROUTE 72 EAST ROAD; GRADING, PAVING, DRAINAGE AND STRUCTURE
Route 36, From Bay Avenue (CR 8) to Ocean Avenue, Pavement P

ROUTE 35, BRIDGE OVER ASHLEY AVENUE

ROUTE 35, BRIDGE OVER ASHLEY AVENUE

ROUTE 33 FROM BENTLEY RD TO MANALAPAN BROOK

ROUTE 35, PERTH AMBOY CONNECTOR BRIDGE REPLACEMENT
ROUTE 35, PERTH AMBOY CONNECTOR BRIDGE REPLACEMENT
ROUTE 35, PERTH AMBOY CONNECTOR BRIDGE REPLACEMENT
ROUTE 35, PERTH AMBOY CONNECTOR BRIDGE REPLACEMENT
ROUTE 35, PERTH AMBOY CONNECTOR BRIDGE REPLACEMENT
ROUTE 35, PERTH AMBOY CONNECTOR BRIDGE REPLACEMENT
ROUTE 676 BRIDGES OVER NORTH BRANCH OF NEWTON CREEK CONTRAC
18410 - MRRC, Sub-Region N-3, Contract No. N315

MRRC NORTH, SUB REGION N-2, CONTRACT NO. N209

1-295 NB BRIDGE OVER NJ TURNPIKE RT 40 AND SALEM CANAL

MRRC NORTH, SUB REGION N-2, CONTRACT NO. N209

MRRC NORTH, SUB REGION N-2, CONTRACT NO. N209

ROUTE 46 OVER PIAGET AVE (CR 628) STRUCTURES CONTRACT NO. 06
MRRC NORTH, SUB REGION N-2, CONTRACT NO. N209

FEDERAL PROJ. NO.

100% State
NHP-0070(316)
N/A

N/A

N/A
STP-0023(313)
NHP-0621(302)
N/A

N/A

100% STATE
STP-0023(313)
STATE
NHP-0072(301)
CM-0073(300)
100% STATE
N/A
NHP-0047(300)
NHP-0295(327)
NHP-0009(313)
NHP-0036 (300)
NHP-0070(316)
STATE
NHP-0206(322)
NHP-0206(322)
STATE
NHP-0295(325)
NHP-0072(305)
NHP-0036 (300)
NHP-0035(321)
NHP-0035(321)
NHP-0033(309)
NHP-0035(314)
NHP-0035(314)
NHP-0035(314)
NHP-0035(314)
NHP-0035(314)
NHP-0035(314)
NHP-0676(300)
N/A

N/A
NHP-0295(327)
N/A

N/A
NHP-0046(328)
N/A
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9/20/2018
9/19/2018
9/17/2018
9/17/2018
9/17/2018
9/17/2018
9/17/2018
9/17/2018
9/17/2018
9/17/2018
9/17/2018
9/15/2018
9/14/2018
9/14/2018
9/14/2018
9/14/2018
9/13/2018
9/13/2018
9/12/2018
9/12/2018
9/12/2018
9/11/2018
9/11/2018
9/11/2018
9/10/2018
9/10/2018
9/10/2018
9/10/2018
9/10/2018
9/10/2018
9/10/2018
9/10/2018
9/10/2018
9/10/2018
9/10/2018
9/10/2018
9/10/2018
9/4/2018
9/4/2018
9/4/2018
9/4/2018
9/4/2018
9/4/2018
9/4/2018
9/4/2018

APPROVAL DATE PRIME NAME

CCACIVIL INC

A.E. STONE, INC.

INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOCIATES, LI
INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOCIATES, LI
INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOCIATES, LI
SMITH-SONDY ASPHALT CONSTRUCTIC
IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.
DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.

DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.

IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.
SMITH-SONDY ASPHALT CONSTRUCTIC
BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.

A.E. STONE, INC.

DIEHL ELECTRIC CO., INC.

EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY

DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY

ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.

A.E. STONE, INC.

INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOCIATES, LI
EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY

EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY
INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOCIATES, LI
SOUTH STATE, INC.

EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY

ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC
KONKUS CORPORATION

KONKUS CORPORATION

KONKUS CORPORATION

KONKUS CORPORATION

KONKUS CORPORATION

KONKUS CORPORATION

SOUTH STATE, INC.

DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.

DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.

DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.

ANSELMI & DECICCO, INC.

DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.

SUBCONTRACTOR

A & A INDUSTRIAL PIPING, INC.
SPENCER V MAUSSNER INC

BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
SURFACE PREPARATION TECHNOLOGII
RECOVERY ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICE!
RIVERVIEW PAVING CO

ALLIED PAINTING, INC.

GENERAL SEWER T/A GENERAL PIPE CI
SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, LLC

MANDA CORP

NATIONAL WATER MAIN CLEANING CON
GESUMARIA CONTRACTING, INC.
NATIONAL WATER MAIN CLEANING CON
WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC

D. W. SMITH ASSOCIATES, LLC
TIFFANY ELECTRIC, INC.

ZONE STRIPING, INC.

ATLANTIC CONCRETE CUTTING, INC.
WETLANDS, INC.

JOSEPH DEFINO CONTRACTING CO., IN
EDWARD H. CRAY, INC.

EDWARD H. CRAY, INC.

TRAFFIC LINES, INC.

LC EQUIPMENT, INC.

BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.

M. PAINTING COMPANY, INC.

J. FLETCHER CREAMER & SON, INC.
CLEAN EARTH MATTERS LLC

EIC GROUP, LLC

MV CONTRACTING, INC.

STRAIGHT EDGE STRIPING, LLC
SYRSTONE, INC

FICORLLC

CONSOLIDATED STEEL & ALUM. FENCE
MV CONTRACTING, INC.

PROTEC DOCUMENTATION SERVICES, |
NEW YORK GEOMATICS INC

PLATINUM SCAFFOLDING SERVICES, IN
SIGNS & SAFETY DEVICES, LLC

SIGNS & SAFETY DEVICES, LLC

WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
CUSTOM CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION, |
STRAIGHT EDGE STRIPING, LLC
PENHALL COMPANY

PROBEK CONSTRUCTION CORP



