

New Jersey Department of Transportation Construction Services/Procurement Division Approved Sublets

For the Period 9/1/2018 Thru 9/30/2018

DPNO	JOB NAME	FEDERAL PROJ. NO.	APPROVAL DATE	PRIME NAME	SUBCONTRACTOR
18126	ROUTE 22 WB, RAMP FROM RT 78 TO CR 523 (OLDWICK RD)	NHP-0022(336)	9/28/2018	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.	CLEAN EARTH MATTERS LLC
17149	RT. 35 RESURFACING, NORTH OF LINCOLN DRIVE TO NAVESINK RIVER	NHP-0035(315)	9/28/2018	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	J. FLETCHER CREAMER & SON, INC.
18133	Route 206 Over Branch of Stony Brook	100% STATE	9/28/2018	MARBRO, INC.	ROAD SAFETY SYSTEMS LLC
18133	Route 206 Over Branch of Stony Brook	100% STATE	9/28/2018	MARBRO, INC.	LC EQUIPMENT, INC
18133	Route 206 Over Branch of Stony Brook	100% STATE	9/28/2018	MARBRO, INC.	ZONE STRIPING, INC.
17147	ROUTE 35, PERTH AMBOY CONNECTOR BRIDGE REPLACEMENT	NHP-0035(314)	9/26/2018	KONKUS CORPORATION	SIGNS & SAFETY DEVICES, LLC
18113	Route 1, Route 3 to 46th St.	100% STATE	9/26/2018	JOSEPH DEFINO CONTRACTING CO., IN	J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC
17120	ROUTE 495, ROUTE 1&9 / PATERSON PLANK ROAD BRIDGE FROM THE V	100% STATE	9/26/2018	IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.	CONCRETE INJECTION SPECIALIST (C.I.
18116	Paramus Road (CR 62), Bridge Over Route 4	NHP-0621(302)	9/26/2018	IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.	ZONE STRIPING, INC.
18103	Route 70 East of North Branch Road to CR 539	NHP-0070(316)	9/25/2018	A.E. STONE, INC.	LC EQUIPMENT, INC.
18127	Route 206 Farmers Market Drive to Route 68	NHP-0206(322)	9/25/2018	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
18103	Route 70 East of North Branch Road to CR 539	NHP-0070(316)	9/25/2018	A.E. STONE, INC.	A&R FENCE & GUIDERAIL, LLC
17133	RE-ADVERTISEMENT ROUTE 95M LOWER FERRY RD (CR 643) TO RT 1 C	100% STATE	9/25/2018	SOUTH STATE, INC.	SURFACE PREPARATION TECHNOLOGII
17145	RT. 9 BRIDGE OVER WARETOWN CREEK STRUCTURE REPLACEMENT	NHP-0009(313)	9/25/2018	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	APPLE CORING & SAWING, LLC
18122	Route 18 SB from Route 138 to Deal Road	NHP-0018 (302)	9/25/2018	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.	WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
18126	ROUTE 22 WB, RAMP FROM RT 78 TO CR 523 (OLDWICK RD)	NHP-0022(336)	9/25/2018	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.	ZONE STRIPING, INC.
18124	Route 287, From CR 533 (Main Street) To Route 78 Ramp Paveme	NHP-0287(354)	9/25/2018	STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
18124	Route 287, From CR 533 (Main Street) To Route 78 Ramp Paveme	NHP-0287(354)	9/25/2018	STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC	CLEAN EARTH MATTERS LLC
18124	Route 287, From CR 533 (Main Street) To Route 78 Ramp Paveme	NHP-0287(354)	9/25/2018	STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC	ZONE STRIPING, INC.
18124	Route 287, From CR 533 (Main Street) To Route 78 Ramp Paveme	NHP-0287(354)	9/25/2018	STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC	LC EQUIPMENT, INC
18126	ROUTE 22 WB, RAMP FROM RT 78 TO CR 523 (OLDWICK RD)	NHP-0022(336)	9/25/2018	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.	WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
17108	RT 7 HACKENSACK RIVER WITTPENN BR, CONTRACT 4 COMPLETE MAINL	100% STATE	9/25/2018	GEORGE HARMS CONSTRUCTION COM	ADVANCED CORING AND CUTTING COR
18408	MRRC, Sub-Region N-1, Contract No. N107	N/A	9/24/2018	INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOCIATES, LI	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
18116	Paramus Road (CR 62), Bridge Over Route 4	NHP-0621(302)	9/24/2018	IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.	J. ANTHONY EQUIPMENT CO.
18407	MRRC Central, Sub-Region C-1, Contract No. C111	STATE	9/24/2018	INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOCIATES, LI	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
18116	Paramus Road (CR 62), Bridge Over Route 4	NHP-0621(302)	9/24/2018	IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.	ROMAN ASPHALT CORP.
18116	Paramus Road (CR 62), Bridge Over Route 4	NHP-0621(302)	9/24/2018	IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.	CONCRETE INJECTION SPECIALIST (C.I.
18121	Route 36, From Bay Avenue (CR 8) to Ocean Avenue, Pavement P	NHP-0036 (300)	9/21/2018	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.	ZONE STRIPING, INC.
18108	Bloomfield Avenue (CR 506) Bridge over New Jersey Transit	100% STATE	9/20/2018	IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.	LC EQUIPMENT, INC
17143	ROUTE 130 BRIDGES OVER DOCTORS & CROSSWICKS CREEK MP 58.28	NHP-0130(316)	9/20/2018	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	QUINN CONSTRUCTION INC
18121	Route 36, From Bay Avenue (CR 8) to Ocean Avenue, Pavement P	NHP-0036 (300)	9/20/2018	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.	MV CONTRACTING, INC.
17154	PULASKI SKYWAY ROCKER-BENT INVESTIGATION CONTRACT	NA	9/20/2018	CORNELL & CO., INC.	BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
18108	Bloomfield Avenue (CR 506) Bridge over New Jersey Transit	100% STATE	9/20/2018	IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.	ZONE STRIPING, INC.
18122	Route 18 SB from Route 138 to Deal Road	NHP-0018 (302)	9/20/2018	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.	ZONE STRIPING, INC.
18101	RT 1, BRIDGE OVER RT 1B NB	NHP-0001(319)	9/20/2018	BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	ATLANTIC CONCRETE CUTTING, INC.
18119	ROUTE 72 EAST ROAD; GRADING, PAVING, DRAINAGE AND STRUCTURE	NHP-0072(305)	9/20/2018	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	MV CONTRACTING, INC.
18122	Route 18 SB from Route 138 to Deal Road	NHP-0018 (302)	9/20/2018	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.	RECOVERY ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICE:
18122	Route 18 SB from Route 138 to Deal Road	NHP-0018 (302)	9/20/2018	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.	CLEAN EARTH MATTERS LLC

DPNO	JOB NAME	FEDERAL PROJ. NO.	APPROVAL DATE	PRIME NAME	SUBCONTRACTOR
14129	RT 7 HACKENSACK RIVER WITTPENN BR, CONTRACT 3 MAIN LIFT SPAN	100% State	9/20/2018	CCA CIVIL INC	A & A INDUSTRIAL PIPING, INC.
18103	Route 70 East of North Branch Road to CR 539	NHP-0070(316)	9/19/2018	A.E. STONE, INC.	SPENCER V MAUSSNER INC
18408	MRRC, Sub-Region N-1, Contract No. N107	N/A	9/17/2018	INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOCIATES, LI	BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
18408	MRRC, Sub-Region N-1, Contract No. N107	N/A	9/17/2018	INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOCIATES, LI	SURFACE PREPARATION TECHNOLOGII
18408	MRRC, Sub-Region N-1, Contract No. N107	N/A	9/17/2018	INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOCIATES, LL	RECOVERY ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICE:
17107	ROUTE 23 BLOOMFIELD AVENUE TO BRIDGE OVER NJ TRANSIT	STP-0023(313)	9/17/2018	SMITH-SONDY ASPHALT CONSTRUCTIO	RIVERVIEW PAVING CO
18116	Paramus Road (CR 62), Bridge Over Route 4	NHP-0621(302)	9/17/2018	IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.	ALLIED PAINTING, INC.
18403	MRRC NORTH, SUB REGION N-2, CONTRACT NO. N209	N/A	9/17/2018	DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.	GENERAL SEWER T/A GENERAL PIPE CI
18403	MRRC NORTH, SUB REGION N-2, CONTRACT NO. N209	N/A	9/17/2018	DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.	SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, LLC
18108	Bloomfield Avenue (CR 506) Bridge over New Jersey Transit	100% STATE	9/17/2018	IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.	MANDA CORP
17107	ROUTE 23 BLOOMFIELD AVENUE TO BRIDGE OVER NJ TRANSIT	STP-0023(313)	9/17/2018	SMITH-SONDY ASPHALT CONSTRUCTIO	NATIONAL WATER MAIN CLEANING COM
16417	MTN ORPHAN BRIDGE REPAIR CONTRACT 2016	STATE	9/15/2018	BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	GESUMARIA CONTRACTING, INC.
16136	ROUTE 72 ASH ROAD TO MARSHA DRIVE RESURFACING AND ADA IMPROV	NHP-0072(301)	9/14/2018	A.E. STONE, INC.	NATIONAL WATER MAIN CLEANING COM
17602	RT 73, CR 534 (JACKSON RD) TO FORK LANDING RD, ATS, C#1	CM-0073(300)	9/14/2018	DIEHL ELECTRIC CO., INC.	WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
18111	RT 33B, KONDRUP WAY TO FAIRFIELD RD CONTRACT NO. 004124100	100% STATE	9/14/2018	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	D. W. SMITH ASSOCIATES, LLC
18410	18410 - MRRC, Sub-Region N-3, Contract No. N315	N/A	9/14/2018	DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.	TIFFANY ELECTRIC, INC.
18114	Route 47 Bridge over Route 295	NHP-0047(300)	9/13/2018	SOUTH STATE, INC.	ZONE STRIPING, INC.
18107	I-295 NB BRIDGE OVER NJ TURNPIKE RT 40 AND SALEM CANAL	NHP-0295(327)	9/13/2018	SOUTH STATE, INC.	ATLANTIC CONCRETE CUTTING, INC.
17145	RT. 9 BRIDGE OVER WARETOWN CREEK STRUCTURE REPLACEMENT	NHP-0009(313)	9/12/2018	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	WETLANDS, INC.
18121	Route 36, From Bay Avenue (CR 8) to Ocean Avenue, Pavement P	NHP-0036 (300)	9/12/2018	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.	JOSEPH DEFINO CONTRACTING CO., IN
18103	Route 70 East of North Branch Road to CR 539	NHP-0070(316)	9/12/2018	A.E. STONE, INC.	EDWARD H. CRAY, INC.
18407	MRRC Central, Sub-Region C-1, Contract No. C111	STATE	9/11/2018	INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOCIATES, LI	EDWARD H. CRAY, INC.
18127	Route 206 Farmers Market Drive to Route 68	NHP-0206(322)	9/11/2018	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	TRAFFIC LINES, INC.
18127	Route 206 Farmers Market Drive to Route 68	NHP-0206(322)	9/11/2018	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	LC EQUIPMENT, INC.
18407	MRRC Central, Sub-Region C-1, Contract No. C111	STATE	9/10/2018	INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOCIATES, LI	BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
18104	ROUTE 295 RAMP S BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 45 SB BRIDGE DECK REPLACE	NHP-0295(325)	9/10/2018	SOUTH STATE, INC.	M. PAINTING COMPANY, INC.
18119	ROUTE 72 EAST ROAD; GRADING, PAVING, DRAINAGE AND STRUCTURE	NHP-0072(305)	9/10/2018	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	J. FLETCHER CREAMER & SON, INC.
18121	Route 36, From Bay Avenue (CR 8) to Ocean Avenue, Pavement P	NHP-0036 (300)	9/10/2018	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.	CLEAN EARTH MATTERS LLC
17155	ROUTE 35, BRIDGE OVER ASHLEY AVENUE	NHP-0035(321)	9/10/2018	RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	EIC GROUP, LLC
17155	ROUTE 35, BRIDGE OVER ASHLEY AVENUE	NHP-0035(321)	9/10/2018	RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	MV CONTRACTING, INC.
18102	ROUTE 33 FROM BENTLEY RD TO MANALAPAN BROOK	NHP-0033(309)	9/10/2018	STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC	STRAIGHT EDGE STRIPING, LLC
17147	ROUTE 35, PERTH AMBOY CONNECTOR BRIDGE REPLACEMENT	NHP-0035(314)	9/10/2018	KONKUS CORPORATION	SYRSTONE, INC
17147	ROUTE 35, PERTH AMBOY CONNECTOR BRIDGE REPLACEMENT	NHP-0035(314)	9/10/2018	KONKUS CORPORATION	FICOR LLC
17147	ROUTE 35, PERTH AMBOY CONNECTOR BRIDGE REPLACEMENT	NHP-0035(314)	9/10/2018	KONKUS CORPORATION	CONSOLIDATED STEEL & ALUM. FENCE
17147	ROUTE 35, PERTH AMBOY CONNECTOR BRIDGE REPLACEMENT	NHP-0035(314)	9/10/2018	KONKUS CORPORATION	MV CONTRACTING, INC.
17147	ROUTE 35, PERTH AMBOY CONNECTOR BRIDGE REPLACEMENT	NHP-0035(314)	9/10/2018	KONKUS CORPORATION	PROTEC DOCUMENTATION SERVICES,
17147	ROUTE 35, PERTH AMBOY CONNECTOR BRIDGE REPLACEMENT	NHP-0035(314)	9/10/2018	KONKUS CORPORATION	NEW YORK GEOMATICS INC
17134	ROUTE 676 BRIDGES OVER NORTH BRANCH OF NEWTON CREEK CONTRAC		9/4/2018	SOUTH STATE, INC.	PLATINUM SCAFFOLDING SERVICES, IN
18410	18410 - MRRC, Sub-Region N-3, Contract No. N315	N/A	9/4/2018	DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.	SIGNS & SAFETY DEVICES, LLC
18403	MRRC NORTH, SUB REGION N-2, CONTRACT NO. N209	N/A	9/4/2018	DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.	SIGNS & SAFETY DEVICES, LLC
18107	I-295 NB BRIDGE OVER NJ TURNPIKE RT 40 AND SALEM CANAL	NHP-0295(327)	9/4/2018	SOUTH STATE, INC.	WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
18403	MRRC NORTH, SUB REGION N-2, CONTRACT NO. N209	N/A	9/4/2018	DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.	CUSTOM CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION, I
18403 17125	MRRC NORTH, SUB REGION N-2, CONTRACT NO. N209 ROUTE 46 OVER PIAGET AVE (CR 628) STRUCTURES CONTRACT NO. 06	N/A NHD 0046(338)	9/4/2018 9/4/2018	DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC. ANSELMI & DECICCO, INC.	STRAIGHT EDGE STRIPING, LLC
17125 18403	, ,	NHP-0046(328)	9/4/2018	DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.	PENHALL COMPANY PROBEK CONSTRUCTION CORP
10403	MRRC NORTH, SUB REGION N-2, CONTRACT NO. N209	N/A	3/4/2010	DELLA FELLO FAVING, INC.	FROBER CONSTRUCTION CORP